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Direktausscheidung

8er Tableau

Bahn 6 R: SCHULZE Finn, GER / WICHMANN Daniel, GER

TG SCHWENNINGEN 42 45 SV BÖBLINGEN

PAHLOW Johanna 3 3 5 5 KOIOU Raphaelia

SCHATTON Sarah 1 4 10 5 HAGER Melissa

LÄMMLER Charis 5 9 15 5 RENZ Lisa

PAHLOW Johanna 4 13 20 5 HAGER Melissa

LÄMMLER Charis 6 19 25 5 KOIOU Raphaelia

SCHATTON Sarah 4 23 30 5 RENZ Lisa

LÄMMLER Charis 5 28 31 1 HAGER Melissa

PAHLOW Johanna 7 35 39 8 RENZ Lisa

SCHATTON Sarah 7 42 45 6 KOIOU Raphaelia

Tableau 5-8

Halbfinale

Bahn 1 R: SCHULZE Finn, GER / WICHMANN Daniel, GER

SV BÖBLINGEN 29 45 HEIDENHEIMER SB

HAGER Melissa 2 2 5 5 TEUBER Carolin

KOIOU Raphaelia 3 5 10 5 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina

ERNST Hannah 0 5 15 5 ZITTEL Alexandra

RENZ Lisa 1 6 20 5 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina

ERNST Hannah 2 8 25 5 TEUBER Carolin

KOIOU Raphaelia 3 11 30 5 ZITTEL Alexandra

ERNST Hannah 7 18 35 5 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina

RENZ Lisa 6 24 40 5 ZITTEL Alexandra

KOIOU Raphaelia 5 29 45 5 TEUBER Carolin

Bahn 3 R: KOIOS Christos, GER / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

TSF DITZINGEN 42 45 TSG REUTLINGEN

GREUL Kerstin 5 5 2 2 GECKELER Ann-Sophie

KLEUKER Luan 5 10 7 5 HOGENMÜLLER Louisa

SEITER Marisa 4 14 15 8 HOGENMÜLLER Anna Marie

KLEUKER Luan 4 18 20 5 GECKELER Ann-Sophie

GREUL Kerstin 7 25 23 3 HOGENMÜLLER Anna Marie

SEITER Marisa 3 28 30 7 HOGENMÜLLER Louisa

KLEUKER Luan 3 31 35 5 HOGENMÜLLER Anna Marie

SEITER Marisa 2 33 40 5 GECKELER Ann-Sophie

GREUL Kerstin 9 42 45 5 HOGENMÜLLER Louisa

Platz 7/8

Platz 5/6
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Platz 3/4

Bahn 3 R: SCHULZE Finn, GER / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

TSF DITZINGEN 41 37 SV BÖBLINGEN

KLEUKER Luan 2 2 5 5 KOIOU Raphaelia

GREUL Kerstin 5 7 10 5 RENZ Lisa

HAUFF Hanna 1 8 11 1 HAGER Melissa

KLEUKER Luan 0 8 11 0 RENZ Lisa

HAUFF Hanna 4 12 18 7 KOIOU Raphaelia

GREUL Kerstin 10 22 24 6 HAGER Melissa

HAUFF Hanna 1 23 24 0 RENZ Lisa

KLEUKER Luan 6 29 30 6 HAGER Melissa

GREUL Kerstin 12 41 37 7 KOIOU Raphaelia

Finale

Bahn 1 R: WICHMANN Daniel, GER / KOIOS Christos, GER

TSG REUTLINGEN 24 45 HEIDENHEIMER SB

HOGENMÜLLER Louisa 4 4 5 5 ALBRECHT Giulia

HOGENMÜLLER Anna Marie 0 4 10 5 TEUBER Carolin

GECKELER Ann-Sophie 2 6 15 5 ZITTEL Alexandra

HOGENMÜLLER Anna Marie 0 6 20 5 ALBRECHT Giulia

HOGENMÜLLER Louisa 5 11 25 5 ZITTEL Alexandra

GECKELER Ann-Sophie 4 15 30 5 TEUBER Carolin

HOGENMÜLLER Anna Marie 3 18 35 5 ZITTEL Alexandra

GECKELER Ann-Sophie 3 21 40 5 ALBRECHT Giulia

HOGENMÜLLER Louisa 3 24 45 5 TEUBER Carolin


